
Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

103 REINHARD PHILIPPE S Tir Club Ciotaden 1 708 13 242 3 237 7 229 3
202 GALEA FREDERIC S Vitrolles Sport Tir 2 689 7 230 2 231 3 228 2
101 MENETRE JEAN PIERRE S Vitrolles Sport Tir 3 687 13 228 4 232 4 227 5
303 BREPSON BRUCE S CLUB PROVENCE TIR 4 673 12 227 3 224 5 222 4
102 MUSSO MARC S Vitrolles Sport Tir 5 667 16 215 6 229 5 223 5
302 FAGOT ALAIN S Vitrolles Sport Tir 6 538 4 194 1 206 2 138 1
203 PETITJEAN PATRICE S Vitrolles Sport Tir 7 489 5 172 2 169 2 148 1

Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

107 BROUQUIER Luc S CTS Salon de Provence 1 749 51 250 17 250 17 249 17
113 POMIÉS André S La Cible Figeacoise 2 747 40 250 14 248 12 249 14
110 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc S STBT 3 746 39 250 15 249 11 247 13
114 GUILLOT Jean Claude S STEL 4 745 50 248 17 249 19 248 14
117 KLEINPETER Bruno S CTS Salon de Provence 5 745 35 249 13 249 16 247 6
207 BROUQUIER Agnès D CTS Salon de Provence 6 744 33 248 10 248 13 248 10
109 BERNARD OLIVIER S CTC La Fare les Oliviers 7 743 37 248 16 248 10 247 11
212 SALVA Christian S T.S. Bessieres 8 741 35 247 16 248 11 246 8
217 KLEINPETER Fabienne D CTS Salon de Provence 9 738 33 248 10 247 13 243 10
112 DUPONT Michel-André S T.S. Bessieres 10 736 28 246 6 244 13 246 9
213 JAMMET Daniel S Les Isards Bigorre 11 731 32 246 13 247 12 238 7
313 BRUNEL-ORAIN PASCAL S LESPARRE 12 727 24 243 8 239 4 245 12
210 GARCIA Bernard S Vitrolles Sport Tir 13 718 29 246 12 236 7 236 10
209 TAPIA Ernesto S CTC La Fare les Oliviers 14 710 28 240 9 234 10 236 9
309 PELE GERARD S Vitrolles Sport Tir 15 710 15 232 4 238 4 240 7
310 COSTELA Antonio S Vitrolles Sport Tir 16 704 15 243 6 224 3 237 6
312 TOURNIAIRE Joëlle D Girondins Tir 17 696 15 229 7 232 3 235 5
215 GALLAS Didier S Société Saintaise de Tir
115 GARNIER Patrick S S.T. Pays Riez & Vie
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Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

102 BROUQUIER Luc S CTS Salon de Provence Reg 1 750 50 250 17 250 19 250 14
101 KLEINPETER Bruno S CTS Salon de Provence Reg 2 745 49 248 18 249 19 248 12
111 BERNARD OLIVIER S CTC La Fare les Oliviers Reg 3 744 42 247 17 250 14 247 11
106 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc S STBT Reg 4 743 39 246 9 249 15 248 15
201 KLEINPETER Fabienne D CTS Salon de Provence Reg 5 739 31 246 9 246 11 247 11
211 TAPIA Ernesto S CTC La Fare les Oliviers Reg 6 739 26 246 12 247 8 246 6
208 MAIURI Vittorio S St Laurent du Var Reg 7 734 31 246 14 244 12 244 5
202 BROUQUIER Agnès D CTS Salon de Provence Reg 8 728 41 240 16 238 9 250 16
301 ALAUZE Jean-Paul S ST Montpellier Reg 9 724 24 243 10 238 6 243 8
306 COSTELA Antonio S Vitrolles Sport Tir Reg 10 713 25 239 13 240 8 234 4
109 CHIALE PATRICK S Vitrolles Sport Tir Reg 11 712 26 238 10 233 8 241 8
206 GARCIA Bernard S Vitrolles Sport Tir Reg 12 710 22 236 7 241 9 233 6
209 CHIALE GERARD S Vitrolles Sport Tir Reg 13 706 23 237 7 234 8 235 8

Classement Nom Score Mouches

2234 130

2135 73
GARCIA Bernard 710 22

2 Vitrolles Sport Tir
COSTELA Antonio 713 25

CHIALE Patrick 712 26

KLEINPETER Bruno 745 49

KLEINPETER Fabienne 739 31

CLUB Prenom Scores Mouches

1 CTS Salon de Provence
BROUQUIER Luc 750 50
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Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

102 BROUQUIER Luc S CTS Salon de Provence 1 750 50 250 17 250 19 250 14
210 JAMMET Daniel S Les Isards Bigorre 2 747 38 250 17 248 8 249 13
212 SALVA Christian S T.S. Bessieres 3 746 43 250 15 246 13 250 15
110 POMIÉS André S La Cible Figeacoise 4 746 41 249 11 249 15 248 15
101 KLEINPETER Bruno S CTS Salon de Provence 5 745 49 248 18 249 19 248 12
111 BERNARD OLIVIER S CTC La Fare les Oliviers 6 744 42 247 17 250 14 247 11
106 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc S STBT 7 743 39 246 9 249 15 248 15
112 DUPONT Michel-André S T.S. Bessieres 8 739 32 246 12 247 11 246 9
201 KLEINPETER Fabienne D CTS Salon de Provence 9 739 31 246 9 246 11 247 11
211 TAPIA Ernesto S CTC La Fare les Oliviers 10 739 26 246 12 247 8 246 6
308 MAIURI Paolo S ST Pontoise 11 737 36 246 8 245 17 246 11
108 GUILLOT Jean Claude S STEL 12 736 43 249 17 246 17 241 9
208 MAIURI Vittorio S St Laurent du Var 13 734 31 246 14 244 12 244 5
202 BROUQUIER Agnès D CTS Salon de Provence 14 728 41 240 16 238 9 250 16
301 ALAUZE Jean-Paul S ST Montpellier 15 724 24 243 10 238 6 243 8
306 COSTELA Antonio S Vitrolles Sport Tir 16 713 25 239 13 240 8 234 4
310 BRUNEL-ORAIN Pascal S C.T. Sam Lesparre 17 713 17 237 5 233 5 243 7
109 CHIALE PATRICK S Vitrolles Sport Tir 18 712 26 238 10 233 8 241 8
206 GARCIA Bernard S Vitrolles Sport Tir 19 710 22 236 7 241 9 233 6
209 CHIALE GERARD S Vitrolles Sport Tir 20 706 23 237 7 234 8 235 8
312 TOURNIAIRE Joëlle D Girondins Tir 21 563 19 71 3 247 7 245 9
204 GALLAS Didier S Société Saintaise de Tir
104 GARNIER Patrick S S.T. Pays Riez & Vie
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